
 

XVIII TORNEO DI CALCIO  

VICOSOPRANO 

 

DISTINTA 

NOME SQUADRA: 

___________________________________________ 

COLORE DIVISA: 

___________________________________________ 

RESPONSABILE: 

___________________________________________ 

N° CELL RESPONSABILE: 

___________________________________________ 

ALTRO RECAPITO TELEFONICO: 

___________________________________________ 

 

 



 NOME E 

COGNOME 

DATA DI 

NASCITA 

TIPO (CI o 

PAT) E N° 

DOCUMENTO 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

 

        (Luogo e data)                               

______________________ 

 

il Responsabile 

_____________________   

                                                                       (firma) 

 


